DV6300 Platform Features
• 	 Transports a single channel of
	 uncompressed video (with audio)
	 via a 148.75Mbps digital signal
• 	 Compatible with any single-wide
	 DV6000 Product Family interface
	 card
• 	 Compact 1RU remote equipment

ISO2000:9001
DV6300-Artel-08-01-17
Ordering Information
Part Number 				    Description
DV6300 Remote Transmitters  (Note1), transmit a signal to a DV6312CRM tributary receiver
for a remote add (requires a 42kHz clock source) or to a DV6312RSR remote receiver for a
point-to-point link
		  1310nm wavelength; 110–240VAC power supply 					     DV6311RSTxxx01
		  1310nm wavelength; –48VDC power supply 						      DV6311RST48xxx01
		  1550nm wavelength; 110–240VAC power supply 					     DV6351RSTxxx01
		  1550nm wavelength; –48VDC power supply 						      DV6351RST48xxx01
		  CWDM wavelength; 110–240VAC power supply (Note2) 					     DV63yyyyRSTxxx
		  CWDM wavelength; –48VDC power supply (Note2) 					     DV63yyyyRST48xxx
DV6300 Remote Receivers  (Note3), receive a signal from a 1310nm/1550nm
DV6311CTM  tributary transmitter for a remote drop or from a 1310nm/1550nm
DV63x1RST remote transmitter for a point-to-point link
		  110–240VAC power supply 								        DV6312RSRxxx01
		  –48VDC power supply 								        DV6312RSR48xxx01
DV6300 Remote Transceivers  (Note1), receive the 42kHz clock signal from, and transmit
a video signal to, a DV6312CXM tributary transceiver for a remote add
		  1310nm wavelength; 110–220VAC power supply 					     DV6311RSXxxx01
		  1310nm wavelength;  –48VDC power supply 						      DV6311RSX48xxx01
DV6300 Tributary Transmitters  (Note4), transmit a signal to a DV6312RSR remote receiver;
plugs into a DV6312RSR remote receiver to provide a single channel repeat function
		  1310nm wavelength 								        DV6311CTMxxx
		  1550nm wavelength 								        DV6351CTMxxx
DV6300 Tributary Receiver  (Note4), receives a signal from a DV63x1RST
remote transmitter (requires a 42kHz clock source) 						      DV6312CRMxxx
DV6300 Tributary Transceiver  (Note4), transmits a 1310nm 42kHz clock signal to, 			   DV6312CXMxxx01
and receives a video signal from, a 1310nm DV6311RSX remote transceiver for a remote add
Notes:
1. Accepts any single-width DV6000 encoder.
2. yyyy equals CWDM wavelength (1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590, 1610nm).
3. Accepts any single-width DV6000 decoder.